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Aura Open Cup 2017
Tartu, 11. - 12.11.2017

Event 1 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
11.11.2017 - 16:00 Results
AOC RC Open 29.58 MARKVARDT Margaret EST Tartu 29.11.2014
AOC RC - 12 31.89 HEINLO Helena EST Tartu 28.11.2015
AOC RC 13 - 14 29.53 ARIA Hannabel EST Tartu 30.11.2013
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2005 and younger

1. GVOZDEVA Alisa 06 ARGO Ujumisklubi 34.82 400
2. MAJOROVA Milana 06 Johvi Spordikool 35.87 366
3. ZARINA Eva Elizabete 06 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 36.18 357
4. MARRAN Mari Ann 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 36.31 353
5. KANN Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 36.33 352
6. LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 36.51 347
7. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 36.56 346
8. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 37.36 324
9. IVENTICEVA Jekaterina 05 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 37.58 318

10. LARIKOVA Katalina 06 Spordiklubi Energia 38.03 307
11. LARIONOVA Daria 06 Saint-Petersburg 38.37 299
12. RANDMAA Marleene 06 Paide Ujumisklubi 38.44 297
13. KIPPER Marta 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 38.79 289
14. PAJO Erika 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 39.05 284
15. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 39.61 272
16. GRUZDEVA Jekaterina 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 39.66 271
17. PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.74 269
18. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.01 264
19. MALVA Marii 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 40.03 263
20. SVARPSTONE Signe 05 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 40.31 258
21. CUNSKA Nellija Elza 05 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 40.68 251
22. LEUTKINA Emilija 05 Spordiklubi Garant 42.09 226
23. EVERT Karoliina 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 42.19 225
24. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 42.45 221
25. VORONTSOVA Maria 06 Spordiklubi Garant 42.77 216
26. ZAIDENTSAL Alessandra 08 Spordiklubi Dilan 42.93 213
27. AAVIK Carmen Marie 06 Spordiklubi Garant 43.12 210
28. MIKKER Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 43.72 202
29. VAERK Freia 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 46.51 168
30. NEBOGOVA Safina 07 Spordiklubi Garant 46.96 163
31. TISLER Marilin 06 Hiiu Hueljes 47.44 158
32. GONOZOVA Anna 07 Spordiklubi Garant 48.55 147
33. ZAHHAROVA Aleksandra 07 Spordiklubi Garant 48.96 144

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.18 615
2. SMIRNOVA Sofia 04 SKA, St. Petersburg 30.75 581
3. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.12 561
4. KHAILOVA Aleksandra 04 Sievers Sport, St-Petersburg 31.66 533
5. TREIAL Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.07 467
6. PIIROJA Carmen 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 33.45 451
7. GRUZDEVA Vlada 03 Maardu Ujumisklubi 33.50 449
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Aura Open Cup 2017
Tartu, 11. - 12.11.2017

Event 1, Girls, 50m Backstroke, YOB 2003 - 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

8. SLAIDE Monta 03 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 33.51 449
9. OZOLA Elizabete Paula 04 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 34.78 402

10. KRASNOLUCKA Alina 04 BJSS "Ridzene" 34.87 398
11. KOLMAKOVA Irina 04 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 36.94 335
12. HUEUEDMA Catlin 03 Hiiu Hueljes 37.19 328
13. JUSVAJEVA Sendija 04 BJSS "Ridzene" 38.18 303
14. KAASIK Liisbeth 04 Wiru Swim 38.56 295
15. JUHKENTAAL Lisanna 04 Paernu Spordikool 38.93 286
16. RUENT Greete-Liis 04 Hiiu Hueljes 42.17 225

DSQ PALM Angelika 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi
BaI - Past vertical at turn: independent strokes

Open

1. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.18 615
2. SMIRNOVA Sofia 04 SKA, St. Petersburg 30.75 581
3. KORESHKOVA Alexandra 00 SKA, St. Petersburg 30.85 576
4. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.12 561
5. CHERKAY Polina 01 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 31.39 546
6. KHAILOVA Aleksandra 04 Sievers Sport, St-Petersburg 31.66 533
7. KRUTIKOVA Olesia 02 Saint-Petersburg 31.86 523
8. KISSELJOVA Aleksandra 99 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 32.80 479
9. TREIAL Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.07 467

10. PIIROJA Carmen 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 33.45 451
11. GRUZDEVA Vlada 03 Maardu Ujumisklubi 33.50 449
12. SLAIDE Monta 03 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 33.51 449
13. PETROVA Aleksandra 01 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 34.07 427
14. OZOLA Elizabete Paula 04 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 34.78 402
15. GVOZDEVA Alisa 06 ARGO Ujumisklubi 34.82 400
16. KRASNOLUCKA Alina 04 BJSS "Ridzene" 34.87 398
17. HIIEMAEE Heli 00 Paide Ujumisklubi 35.60 374
18. MAJOROVA Milana 06 Johvi Spordikool 35.87 366
19. ZARINA Eva Elizabete 06 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 36.18 357
20. MARRAN Mari Ann 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 36.31 353
21. KANN Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 36.33 352
22. LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 36.51 347
23. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 36.56 346
24. KOLMAKOVA Irina 04 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 36.94 335
25. HUEUEDMA Catlin 03 Hiiu Hueljes 37.19 328
26. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 37.36 324
27. IVENTICEVA Jekaterina 05 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 37.58 318
28. LARIKOVA Katalina 06 Spordiklubi Energia 38.03 307
29. JUSVAJEVA Sendija 04 BJSS "Ridzene" 38.18 303
30. LARIONOVA Daria 06 Saint-Petersburg 38.37 299
31. RANDMAA Marleene 06 Paide Ujumisklubi 38.44 297
32. KAASIK Liisbeth 04 Wiru Swim 38.56 295
33. KIPPER Marta 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 38.79 289
34. JUHKENTAAL Lisanna 04 Paernu Spordikool 38.93 286
35. PAJO Erika 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 39.05 284
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Aura Open Cup 2017
Tartu, 11. - 12.11.2017

Event 1, Women, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

36. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 39.61 272
37. GRUZDEVA Jekaterina 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 39.66 271
38. PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.74 269
39. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.01 264
40. MALVA Marii 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 40.03 263
41. SVARPSTONE Signe 05 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 40.31 258
42. CUNSKA Nellija Elza 05 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 40.68 251
43. LEUTKINA Emilija 05 Spordiklubi Garant 42.09 226
44. RUENT Greete-Liis 04 Hiiu Hueljes 42.17 225
45. EVERT Karoliina 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 42.19 225
46. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 42.45 221
47. VORONTSOVA Maria 06 Spordiklubi Garant 42.77 216
48. ZAIDENTSAL Alessandra 08 Spordiklubi Dilan 42.93 213
49. AAVIK Carmen Marie 06 Spordiklubi Garant 43.12 210
50. MIKKER Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 43.72 202
51. VAERK Freia 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 46.51 168
52. NEBOGOVA Safina 07 Spordiklubi Garant 46.96 163
53. TISLER Marilin 06 Hiiu Hueljes 47.44 158
54. GONOZOVA Anna 07 Spordiklubi Garant 48.55 147
55. ZAHHAROVA Aleksandra 07 Spordiklubi Garant 48.96 144

DSQ PALM Angelika 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi
BaI - Past vertical at turn: independent strokes


